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Québec, QC G1R 2C4
(418) 525-8421

Name Teaching Subject Contact Info
Abbate, Marco Phys. Ed. and Multisport Profile marco.abbate@cqsb.qc.ca
Adams, Dolly Resource dolly.adams@cqsb.qc.ca
Beauchamp, Denis-Francis French denis-francis.beauchamp@cqsb.qc.ca
Bompeix, Sofiane French sofiane.bompeix@cqsb.qc.ca
Bowles, Carmen English carmen.bowles@cqsb.qc.ca
Cantin, Gabrielle French gabrielle.cantin@cqsb.qc.ca
Cote, Maxime Mathematics maxime.cote@cqsb.qc.ca
Dostie, Marika Visual Arts marika.dostie@cqsb.qc.ca
Doyer-Gauvin, Yvan Woodworking Profile yvan.doyer-gauvin@cqsb.qc.ca
Duquette, Esther French esther.duquette@cqsb.qc.ca
Faustin-Dorval, Patrick French patrick.faustin-dorval@cqsb.qc.ca
Fleury, Thomas Mathematics thomas.fleury@cqsb.qc.ca
Furlong, Ellen-Alexandra English ellen-alexandra.furlong@cqsb.qc.ca
Guénette, Natasha English natasha.guenette@cqsb.qc.ca
Hanley, Sean Mathematics sean.hanley@cqsb.qc.ca
Herron, Jason Dance and Basketball Profile jason.herron@cqsb.qc.ca
Hinse, Olivier French and Hockey Profile olivier.hinse@cqsb.qc.ca
Hlushchuk, Olha English olha.hlushchuk@cqsb.qc.ca
Holden, Allison English allison.holden@cqsb.qc.ca
Jacques-Pomerleau, Sophie Sciences sophie.jacques-pomerleau@cqsb.qc.ca
Kenler, Gary English, Music and Leadership Profile gary.kenler@cqsb.qc.ca
Klancar, Trisha Marie Social Sciences trishamarie.klancar@cqsb.qc.ca
Laberee, Chelsea Sciences chelsea.laberee@cqsb.qc.ca
Lachance, Christian Sciences christian.lachance@cqsb.qc.ca
Lagloire-O'Connel, Samuel Social Sciences samuel.lagloireoconnell@cqsb.qc.ca
Lefebvre, Katherine Mathematics and Leadership Profile katherine.lefebvre@cqsb.qc.ca
Mackowiak, Sabina Social Sciences, English and Spanish Profile sabina.mackowiak@cqsb.qc.ca
Maltais, Elizabeth Resource elizabeth.maltais@cqsb.qc.ca
Massicotte, Morgan Mathematics morgan.massicotte@cqsb.qc.ca
Mc Knulty, Kevin Multisport Profile kevin.mcnulty@cqsb.qc.ca
Nolet, Vincent Mathematics vincent.nolet@cqsb.qc.ca
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Piuze-Roy, Jana English jana.piuze-roy@cqsb.qc.ca
Poirier, Martin Mathematics martin.poirier@cqsb.qc.ca
Pouliot, Marc-Antoine Mathematics marc-antoine.pouliot@cqsb.qc.ca
Power, Andria Social Sciences andria.power@cqsb.qc.ca
Powers, Danick Phys. Ed. and Hockey Profile danick.powers@cqsb.qc.ca
Rourke, Nataly English, Visual Arts and Psychology nataly.rourke@cqsb.qc.ca
Seaburn, Laurye French laurye.seaburn@cqsb.qc.ca
Seufert, Josef Sciences josef.seufert@cqsb.qc.ca
Shea, Debra English and History debra.shea@cqsb.qc.ca
Simard, Marc-Olivier Football Profile marc-olivier.simard@cqsb.qc.ca
Szabo, Karl Social Sciences karl.szabo@cqsb.qc.ca
Talbot, William French and Hockey Profile william.talbot@cqsb.qc.ca
Tremblay, Andrée-Anne Sciences andree-anne.tremblay@cqsb.qc.ca


